DISCUSSANTS EAA 2024

Updated: 07" May 2024

FIRST NAME ORGANIZATION SESSION SESSION START END ROOM NAME
NAME DATE TIME TIME
ALLES MICHAEL RUTGERS UNIVERSITY IS_PSD01 05/16/2024  02:00 PM 03:30 PM Mozart 1, InterContinental, First
floor
ANESSI PESSINA | EUGENIO UNIVERSITA CATTOLICA DEL PSNP_PSDO1 ' 05/16/2024 @ 11:00 AM 12:30 PM Alcyone 2, Radisson Blu,
SACRO CUORE Mezzanine
BAUDOT LISA HEC PARIS HI_PSDO1 05/16/2024  11:00 AM 12:30 PM Brahmes, InterContinental, First
floor
BEYER BIANCA AALTO UNIVERSITY SCHOOL | FR_PSDO6 05/17/2024 | 09:00 AM 10:30 AM Atlas 2, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine
OF BUSINESS
BISSESSUR SANJAY UNIVERSITY OF AMSTERDAM | FR_PSD04 05/16/2024  02:00 PM 03:30 PM Regina Maria 1,
InterContinental, Ground floor
CHEN CHANGLING UNIVERSITY OF WATERLOO | FR_PSD05 05/16/2024 | 04:00 PM 05:30 PM Regina Maria 2,
InterContinental, Ground floor
CHEN XIA SINGAPORE MANAGEMENT  GV_PSD03 05/16/2024  11:00 AM 12:30 PM Saturn, Radisson Park Inn, Upper
UNIVERSITY floor
COLUMBANO CLAUDIO UNIVERSITA DEGLI STUDI PSNP_PSDO1 | 05/16/2024 | 11:00 AM 12:30 PM Alcyone 2, Radisson Blu,
ROMA TRE Mezzanine
DAL MASO LORENZO UNIVERSITY OF BOLOGNA FR_PSDO3 05/16/2024  11:00 AM 12:30 PM Regina Maria 1,
InterContinental, Ground floor
EVERAERT PATRICIA GHENT UNIVERSITY ED_PSDO1 05/16/2024 | 04:00 PM 05:30 PM Alcyone 1, Radisson Blu,
Mezzanine
GAO FRITZ Ql SKEMA BUSINESS SCHOOL FR_PSDO02 05/16/2024  09:00 AM 10:30 AM Regina Maria 1,
InterContinental, Ground floor
GARCIA LARA JUAN CARLOS Ill UNIVERSITY FR_PSDO1 05/15/2024 | 05:30 PM 07:00 PM Atlas 1, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine
MADRID
GHOSH AL (ALOKE) UNIVERSITY OF NORTH AU_PSD02 05/16/2024  04:00 PM 05:30 PM Vivaldi 2, InterContinental, First
CAROLINA - CHARLOTTE floor
GOLDMAN NATHAN NORTH CAROLINA STATE TX_PSD02 05/16/2024 | 11:00 AM 12:30 PM Vivaldi 2, InterContinental, First
UNIVERSITY floor
GONCHAROV IGOR LANCASTER UNIVERSITY FR_PSD06 05/17/2024  09:00 AM 10:30 AM Atlas 2, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine
GROSSKOPF ANN-KRISTIN LUDWIG-MAXIMILIAN SEE_PSDO3 05/17/2024  09:00 AM 10:30 AM Jupiter, Radisson Park Inn, Upper
UNIVERSITY OF MUNICH floor
HABERMANN FLORIAN RADBOUD UNIVERSITY & SEE_PSDO03 05/17/2024  09:00 AM 10:30 AM Jupiter, Radisson Park Inn, Upper
CATHOLIC UNIVERSITY OF floor
EICHSTATT-INGOLSTADT
HARDIES KRIS UNIVERSITY OF ANTWERP AU_PSDO03 05/17/2024  02:00 PM 03:30 PM Regina Maria 1,
InterContinental, Ground floor
HERREMANS IRENE UNIVERSITY OF CALGARY SEE_PSD04 05/17/2024  11:00 AM 12:30 PM Atlas 2, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine
IMPERATORE CLAUDIA BOCCONI UNIVERSITY GV_PSD05 05/17/2024 | 11:00 AM 12:30 PM Regina Maria 2,
InterContinental, Ground floor
JORISSEN ANN UNIVERSITY OF ANTWERP MA_PSD02 05/16/2024  11:00 AM 12:30 PM Electra 2, Radisson Blu,
Mezzanine
KARAVITIS PANAGIOTIS ADAM SMITH BUSINESS TX_PSD02 05/16/2024  11:00 AM 12:30 PM Vivaldi 2, InterContinental, First
SCHOOL, UNIVERSITY OF floor
GLASGOW
KEUSCH THOMAS INSEAD GV_PSD01 05/15/2024  03:30 PM 05:00 PM Jupiter, Radisson Park Inn, Upper
floor
KITADA TOMOHISA KINDAI UNIVERSITY MA_PSD04 05/17/2024  11:00 AM 12:30 PM Enescu 2, InterContinental, First
floor
LIVNE GILAD QUEEN MARY, UNIVERSITY OF AU_PSD03 05/17/2024  02:00 PM 03:30 PM Regina Maria 1,
LONDON InterContinental, Ground floor
LOEHLEIN LUKAS WHU - OTTO BEISHEIM IC_PSDO1 05/16/2024 | 02:00 PM 03:30 PM Vivaldi 2, InterContinental, First
SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT floor
LOU YUN SINGAPORE MANAGEMENT  GV_PSD01 05/15/2024  03:30 PM 05:00 PM Jupiter, Radisson Park Inn, Upper
UNIVERSITY floor
MADELAINE ALEXANDRE ERASMUS UNIVERSITY FA_PSDO1 05/15/2024  03:30 PM 05:00 PM Regina Maria 1,
ROTTERDAM, ROTTERDAM InterContinental, Ground floor
SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT
MADLEN SOBKOWIAK EDHEC BUSINESS SCHOOL SEE_PSD02 05/16/2024  02:00 PM 03:30 PM Atlas 2, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine

MERLO MATTEO UNIVERSITY OF BOLOGNA FR_PSDO1 05/15/2024  05:30 PM 07:00 PM Atlas 1, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine



MOLDOVAN
MORARU-
ARFIRE

PAZ

PEI

PIERCE

POMARE

RANKIN

REVELLINO

RIEPE

SCHIEMANN
SCHUTT

SHI

SIMUNIC

SRIVASTAVA

STACESCU

STAFFORD

STENZEL

THAMBAR

TIDEMAN

TRIANTAFYLLI

TROMBETTA

TUUN

TUSZKIEWICZ

VALENTINCIC

VAN TRIEST

VANSTRAELEN

VOELLER

VOULGARIS

WAGNER

WITTREICH

WOLF

ZHENG

FIRST NAME

RUCSANDRA

ANDREEA

MICHAEL

DUO (SELINA)

ANDREW

CAROL

MICHAELA

SILVANA

JAN

FRANK
HARM

BEI

DAN

ANUP

BOGDAN

ANNE

ARTHUR

PAUL

SEBASTIAN

ANDRONIKI

MARCO

MARCEL

MACIEJ

ALIOSA

SANDER

ANN

DENNIS

GEORGE

VICTOR

THERESA

SIMON

XIANG

ORGANIZATION

CONCORDIA UNIVERSITY

ESSEC BUSINESS SCHOOL

CORNELL UNIVERSITY

WARWICK UNIVERSITY

BUSINESS SCHOOL
GEORGIA STATE UNIVERSITY

SESSION
NAME
FR_PSD02
FA_PSDO1
MA_PSDO02

FA_PSDO3

GV_PSD04

MOUNT ALLISON UNIVERSITY | SEE_PSDO1

MONASH BUSINESS SCHOOL,
MONASH UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF SALERNO

TUEBINGEN UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF BAMBERG
TILBURG UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF AMSTERDAM

GV_PSD05

MA_PSD03

FR_PSD04

SEE_PSDO1
FA_PSDO02

MA_PSD03

SIMON FRASER UNIVERSITY & AU_PSDO02

UNIVERSITY OF BRITISH
COLUMBIA
UNIVERSITY OF CALGARY

BI NORWEGIAN BUSINESS
SCHOOL

MANCHESTER BUSINESS
SCHOOL

NHH NORWEGIAN SCHOOL
OF ECONOMICS

MONASH UNIVERSITY

SYRACUSE UNIVERSITY

FA_PSD02

GV_PSD04

ED_PSDO1

TX_PSDO1

MA_PSD0O1

SEE_PSD04

QUEEN MARY UNIVERSITY OF  GV_PSD03

LONDON
IE UNIVERSITY

SOUTHERN METHODIST
UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF ECONOMICS
IN KATOWICE

UNIVERSITY OF LJUBLJANA,
SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS &
BUSINESS

UNIVERSITY OF AMSTERDAM

MAASTRICHT UNIVERSITY

AU_PSDO1

GV_PSD02

1S_PSDO1

FR_PSDO3

MA_PSDO1

AU_PSDO1

TOULOUSE BUSINESS SCHOOL TX_PSDO1

UNIVERSITY OF MANCHESTER | GV_PSD02

LUDWIG-MAXIMILIAN
UNIVERSITY OF MUNICH
UNIVERSITY OF GRAZ

UNIVERSITY OF COLOGNE

NHH NORWEGIAN SCHOOL
OF ECONOMICS

SEE_PSD02

IC_PSDO1

FA_PSD03

FR_PSDO5

SESSION
DATE
05/16/2024
05/15/2024
05/16/2024
05/17/2024

05/16/2024

05/16/2024

05/17/2024

05/17/2024

05/16/2024

05/16/2024
05/16/2024

05/17/2024

05/16/2024

05/16/2024

05/16/2024

05/16/2024

05/16/2024

05/15/2024

05/17/2024

05/16/2024

05/16/2024

05/15/2024

05/16/2024

05/16/2024

05/15/2024

05/16/2024

05/16/2024

05/15/2024

05/16/2024

05/16/2024

05/17/2024

05/16/2024

START

TIME

09:00 AM

03:30 PM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

04:00 PM

09:00 AM

11:00 AM

09:00 AM

02:00 PM

09:00 AM

02:00 PM

09:00 AM

04:00 PM

02:00 PM

04:00 PM

04:00 PM

09:00 AM

03:30 PM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

05:30 PM

02:00 PM

11:00 AM

03:30 PM

11:00 AM

09:00 AM

05:30 PM

02:00 PM

02:00 PM

11:00 AM

04:00 PM

END

TIME

10:30 AM

05:00 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

05:30 PM

10:30 AM

12:30 PM

10:30 AM

03:30 PM

10:30 AM

03:30 PM

10:30 AM

05:30 PM

03:30 PM

05:30 PM

05:30 PM

10:30 AM

05:00 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

07:00 PM

03:30 PM

12:30 PM

05:00 PM

12:30 PM

10:30 AM

07:00 PM

03:30 PM

03:30 PM

12:30 PM

05:30 PM

ROOM NAME

Regina Maria 1,
InterContinental, Ground floor
Regina Maria 1,
InterContinental, Ground floor
Electra 2, Radisson Blu,
Mezzanine

Atlas 1, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine

Merope 2, Radisson Blu,
Mezzanine
Atlas 2, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine

Regina Maria 2,
InterContinental, Ground floor
Enescu 2, InterContinental, First
floor

Regina Maria 1,
InterContinental, Ground floor
Atlas 2, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine

Atlas 1, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine

Enescu 2, InterContinental, First
floor
Vivaldi 2, InterContinental, First
floor

Atlas 1, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine

Merope 2, Radisson Blu,
Mezzanine

Alcyone 1, Radisson Blu,
Mezzanine

Vivaldi 2, InterContinental, First
floor

Enescu 2, InterContinental, First
floor

Atlas 2, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine

Saturn, Radisson Park Inn, Upper
floor

Vivaldi 1, InterContinental, First
floor

Jupiter, Radisson Park Inn, Upper
floor

Mozart 1, InterContinental, First
floor

Regina Maria 1,
InterContinental, Ground floor

Enescu 2, InterContinental, First
floor

Vivaldi 1, InterContinental, First
floor

Vivaldi 2, InterContinental, First
floor

Jupiter, Radisson Park Inn, Upper
floor

Atlas 2, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine

Vivaldi 2, InterContinental, First
floor
Atlas 1, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine

Regina Maria 2,
InterContinental, Ground floor



