

DISCUSSANTS EAA 2024

Updated: 07th May 2024

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	ORGANIZATION	SESSION NAME	SESSION DATE	START TIME	END TIME	ROOM NAME
ALLES	MICHAEL	RUTGERS UNIVERSITY	IS_PSD01	05/16/2024	02:00 PM	03:30 PM	Mozart 1, InterContinental, First floor
ANESSI PESSINA	EUGENIO	UNIVERSITÀ CATTOLICA DEL SACRO CUORE	PSNP_PSD01	05/16/2024	11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Alcyone 2, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine
BAUDOT	LISA	HEC PARIS	HI_PSD01	05/16/2024	11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Brahms, InterContinental, First floor
BEYER	BIANCA	AALTO UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF BUSINESS	FR_PSD06	05/17/2024	09:00 AM	10:30 AM	Atlas 2, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine
BISSESSUR	SANJAY	UNIVERSITY OF AMSTERDAM	FR_PSD04	05/16/2024	02:00 PM	03:30 PM	Regina Maria 1, InterContinental, Ground floor
CHEN	CHANGLING	UNIVERSITY OF WATERLOO	FR_PSD05	05/16/2024	04:00 PM	05:30 PM	Regina Maria 2, InterContinental, Ground floor
CHEN	XIA	SINGAPORE MANAGEMENT UNIVERSITY	GV_PSD03	05/16/2024	11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Saturn, Radisson Park Inn, Upper floor
COLUMBANO	CLAUDIO	UNIVERSITÀ DEGLI STUDI ROMA TRE	PSNP_PSD01	05/16/2024	11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Alcyone 2, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine
DAL MASO	LORENZO	UNIVERSITY OF BOLOGNA	FR_PSD03	05/16/2024	11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Regina Maria 1, InterContinental, Ground floor
EVERAERT	PATRICIA	GHENT UNIVERSITY	ED_PSD01	05/16/2024	04:00 PM	05:30 PM	Alcyone 1, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine
GAO FRITZ	QI	SKEMA BUSINESS SCHOOL	FR_PSD02	05/16/2024	09:00 AM	10:30 AM	Regina Maria 1, InterContinental, Ground floor
GARCIA LARA	JUAN	CARLOS III UNIVERSITY MADRID	FR_PSD01	05/15/2024	05:30 PM	07:00 PM	Atlas 1, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine
GHOSH	AL (ALOKE)	UNIVERSITY OF NORTH CAROLINA - CHARLOTTE	AU_PSD02	05/16/2024	04:00 PM	05:30 PM	Vivaldi 2, InterContinental, First floor
GOLDMAN	NATHAN	NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY	TX_PSD02	05/16/2024	11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Vivaldi 2, InterContinental, First floor
GONCHAROV	IGOR	LANCASTER UNIVERSITY	FR_PSD06	05/17/2024	09:00 AM	10:30 AM	Atlas 2, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine
GROSSKOPF	ANN-KRISTIN	LUDWIG-MAXIMILIAN UNIVERSITY OF MUNICH	SEE_PSD03	05/17/2024	09:00 AM	10:30 AM	Jupiter, Radisson Park Inn, Upper floor
HABERMANN	FLORIAN	RADBOUD UNIVERSITY & CATHOLIC UNIVERSITY OF EICHSTATT-INGOLSTADT	SEE_PSD03	05/17/2024	09:00 AM	10:30 AM	Jupiter, Radisson Park Inn, Upper floor
HARDIES	KRIS	UNIVERSITY OF ANTWERP	AU_PSD03	05/17/2024	02:00 PM	03:30 PM	Regina Maria 1, InterContinental, Ground floor
HERREMANS	IRENE	UNIVERSITY OF CALGARY	SEE_PSD04	05/17/2024	11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Atlas 2, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine
IMPERATORE	CLAUDIA	BOCCONI UNIVERSITY	GV_PSD05	05/17/2024	11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Regina Maria 2, InterContinental, Ground floor
JORISSEN	ANN	UNIVERSITY OF ANTWERP	MA_PSD02	05/16/2024	11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Electra 2, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine
KARAVITIS	PANAGIOTIS	ADAM SMITH BUSINESS SCHOOL, UNIVERSITY OF GLASGOW	TX_PSD02	05/16/2024	11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Vivaldi 2, InterContinental, First floor
KEUSCH	THOMAS	INSEAD	GV_PSD01	05/15/2024	03:30 PM	05:00 PM	Jupiter, Radisson Park Inn, Upper floor
KITADA	TOMOHISA	KINDAI UNIVERSITY	MA_PSD04	05/17/2024	11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Enescu 2, InterContinental, First floor
LIVNE	GILAD	QUEEN MARY, UNIVERSITY OF LONDON	AU_PSD03	05/17/2024	02:00 PM	03:30 PM	Regina Maria 1, InterContinental, Ground floor
LOEHLEIN	LUKAS	WHU - OTTO BEISHEIM SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT	IC_PSD01	05/16/2024	02:00 PM	03:30 PM	Vivaldi 2, InterContinental, First floor
LOU	YUN	SINGAPORE MANAGEMENT UNIVERSITY	GV_PSD01	05/15/2024	03:30 PM	05:00 PM	Jupiter, Radisson Park Inn, Upper floor
MADELAINE	ALEXANDRE	ERASMUS UNIVERSITY ROTTERDAM, ROTTERDAM SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT	FA_PSD01	05/15/2024	03:30 PM	05:00 PM	Regina Maria 1, InterContinental, Ground floor
MADLEN	SOBKOWIAK	EDHEC BUSINESS SCHOOL	SEE_PSD02	05/16/2024	02:00 PM	03:30 PM	Atlas 2, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine
MERLO	MATTEO	UNIVERSITY OF BOLOGNA	FR_PSD01	05/15/2024	05:30 PM	07:00 PM	Atlas 1, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	ORGANIZATION	SESSION NAME	SESSION DATE	START TIME	END TIME	ROOM NAME
MOLDOVAN	RUCSANDRA	CONCORDIA UNIVERSITY	FR_PSD02	05/16/2024	09:00 AM	10:30 AM	Regina Maria 1, InterContinental, Ground floor
MORARU-ARFIRE	ANDREEA	ESSEC BUSINESS SCHOOL	FA_PSD01	05/15/2024	03:30 PM	05:00 PM	Regina Maria 1, InterContinental, Ground floor
PAZ	MICHAEL	CORNELL UNIVERSITY	MA_PSD02	05/16/2024	11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Electra 2, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine
PEI	DUO (SELINA)	WARWICK UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL	FA_PSD03	05/17/2024	11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Atlas 1, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine
PIERCE	ANDREW	GEORGIA STATE UNIVERSITY	GV_PSD04	05/16/2024	04:00 PM	05:30 PM	Merope 2, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine
POMARE	CAROL	MOUNT ALLISON UNIVERSITY	SEE_PSD01	05/16/2024	09:00 AM	10:30 AM	Atlas 2, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine
RANKIN	MICHAELA	MONASH BUSINESS SCHOOL, MONASH UNIVERSITY	GV_PSD05	05/17/2024	11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Regina Maria 2, InterContinental, Ground floor
REVELLINO	SILVANA	UNIVERSITY OF SALERNO	MA_PSD03	05/17/2024	09:00 AM	10:30 AM	Enescu 2, InterContinental, First floor
RIEPE	JAN	TUEBINGEN UNIVERSITY	FR_PSD04	05/16/2024	02:00 PM	03:30 PM	Regina Maria 1, InterContinental, Ground floor
SCHIAMANN	FRANK	UNIVERSITY OF BAMBERG	SEE_PSD01	05/16/2024	09:00 AM	10:30 AM	Atlas 2, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine
SCHÜTT	HARM	TILBURG UNIVERSITY	FA_PSD02	05/16/2024	02:00 PM	03:30 PM	Atlas 1, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine
SHI	BEI	UNIVERSITY OF AMSTERDAM	MA_PSD03	05/17/2024	09:00 AM	10:30 AM	Enescu 2, InterContinental, First floor
SIMUNIC	DAN	SIMON FRASER UNIVERSITY & UNIVERSITY OF BRITISH COLUMBIA	AU_PSD02	05/16/2024	04:00 PM	05:30 PM	Vivaldi 2, InterContinental, First floor
SRIVASTAVA	ANUP	UNIVERSITY OF CALGARY	FA_PSD02	05/16/2024	02:00 PM	03:30 PM	Atlas 1, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine
STACESCU	BOGDAN	BI NORWEGIAN BUSINESS SCHOOL	GV_PSD04	05/16/2024	04:00 PM	05:30 PM	Merope 2, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine
STAFFORD	ANNE	MANCHESTER BUSINESS SCHOOL	ED_PSD01	05/16/2024	04:00 PM	05:30 PM	Alcyone 1, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine
STENZEL	ARTHUR	NHH NORWEGIAN SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS	TX_PSD01	05/16/2024	09:00 AM	10:30 AM	Vivaldi 2, InterContinental, First floor
THAMBAR	PAUL	MONASH UNIVERSITY	MA_PSD01	05/15/2024	03:30 PM	05:00 PM	Enescu 2, InterContinental, First floor
TIDEMAN	SEBASTIAN	SYRACUSE UNIVERSITY	SEE_PSD04	05/17/2024	11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Atlas 2, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine
TRIANTAFYLLI	ANDRONIKI	QUEEN MARY UNIVERSITY OF LONDON	GV_PSD03	05/16/2024	11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Saturn, Radisson Park Inn, Upper floor
TROMBETTA	MARCO	IE UNIVERSITY	AU_PSD01	05/16/2024	11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Vivaldi 1, InterContinental, First floor
TUIJN	MARCEL	SOUTHERN METHODIST UNIVERSITY	GV_PSD02	05/15/2024	05:30 PM	07:00 PM	Jupiter, Radisson Park Inn, Upper floor
TUSZKIEWICZ	MACIEJ	UNIVERSITY OF ECONOMICS IN KATOWICE	IS_PSD01	05/16/2024	02:00 PM	03:30 PM	Mozart 1, InterContinental, First floor
VALENTINČIČ	ALJOŠA	UNIVERSITY OF LJUBLJANA, SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS & BUSINESS	FR_PSD03	05/16/2024	11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Regina Maria 1, InterContinental, Ground floor
VAN TRIEST	SANDER	UNIVERSITY OF AMSTERDAM	MA_PSD01	05/15/2024	03:30 PM	05:00 PM	Enescu 2, InterContinental, First floor
VANSTRAELEN	ANN	MAASTRICHT UNIVERSITY	AU_PSD01	05/16/2024	11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Vivaldi 1, InterContinental, First floor
VOELLER	DENNIS	TOULOUSE BUSINESS SCHOOL	TX_PSD01	05/16/2024	09:00 AM	10:30 AM	Vivaldi 2, InterContinental, First floor
VOULGARIS	GEORGE	UNIVERSITY OF MANCHESTER	GV_PSD02	05/15/2024	05:30 PM	07:00 PM	Jupiter, Radisson Park Inn, Upper floor
WAGNER	VICTOR	LUDWIG-MAXIMILIAN UNIVERSITY OF MUNICH	SEE_PSD02	05/16/2024	02:00 PM	03:30 PM	Atlas 2, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine
WITTREICH	THERESA	UNIVERSITY OF GRAZ	IC_PSD01	05/16/2024	02:00 PM	03:30 PM	Vivaldi 2, InterContinental, First floor
WOLF	SIMON	UNIVERSITY OF COLOGNE	FA_PSD03	05/17/2024	11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Atlas 1, Radisson Blu, Mezzanine
ZHENG	XIANG	NHH NORWEGIAN SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS	FR_PSD05	05/16/2024	04:00 PM	05:30 PM	Regina Maria 2, InterContinental, Ground floor